DSSV Series (For UL1459)
Features
Part Number System
Dimensions
Marking
¥ Over voltage testing (UL 1459, CSA-22.2 No.225-M90) and surge protection
for telephone lines (telephone, modem, facsimile etc.)
DSSV 301-
Series DC Spark-over
voltage (Vs)
The first two digits are significant,
and the third is number of zeros.
YD-
Shape
L
DC Spark-over
voltage tolerance
L –15%
M –20%
YD 4 Terminal
2 TerminalT5
DSSV-YD Type
Unit:mm
Top view
9.0–0.5
Side view
1
4 2
3
Bottom view
10.5–0.5 4.0
¿0.7–0.1
0.5–0.1
5.0–0.5
Part number
trade mark
Lot No.
DSSV-301L-YD
MMCC E5D
18.0–0.5 12.5–0.5
MMCC
DSSV-T5 Type
Front view Side view
10.0–0.5
5.0–0.5
1 2
¿0.8–0.1
0.5–0.1
5.0–0.5
19.5–0.5
4.0–0.5
Color code
9 9
8 8
7 7
6 6
5 5
4 4401M
3 3301L
2 2
1 1
White
Gray